OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS EN
Translation of the Original
MVP 015–2
Diaphragm pump
Dear Customer,
Thank you for choosing a Pfeiffer Vacuum product. Your new diaphragm pump is designed to
support you with its performance, perfect operation and without impacting your individual
application. The name Pfeiffer Vacuum stands for high-quality vacuum technology, a

Technical data and dimensions
36/40
Type designation MVP 015-2
Input voltage 60 Hz 100 – 115 / 208 – 236 V
Switch included Yes
Rated current consumption 1.1 A
Operating altitude, max. 2000 m
Weight 6.5 kg
Cooling method, standard Air
Tbl. 13: Technical data, MVP 015-2
14.3 Substances in contact with the media
Pump parts Substances in contact with the media
Diaphragm EPDM
Valves EPDM
Head cover Aluminium
Hose connection PVC
Elbow union Aluminium
Straight compression coupling on the suction hose CuZn, nickel-plated
Suction hose PE
Exhaust, silencer PA
Tbl. 14: Materials that make contact with the process media
14.4 Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
11010 116
6
1
.5
1
0
263
286.5
163
1
5
3
.5
4
9
140
12
G 1/8
Fig. 7: Dimensions MVP 015-2
Technical data and dimensions
37/40
Declaration of conformity
Declaration for product(s) of the type:
Diaphragm pump
MVP 015-2
We hereby declare that the listed product satisfies all relevant provisions of the following
European Directives.
Machinery 2006/42/EC (Annex II, no. 1 A)
Electromagnetic compatibility 2014/30/EU
Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances 2011/65/EU
Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances, delegated directive
2015/863/EU
Harmonized standards and applied national standards and specifications:
DIN EN ISO 12100:2011 DIN EN 61000-6-2:2006 + Corr. 2011
DIN EN 1012-2:2011 DIN EN 61000-6-3:2007 + Corr. 2012
DIN EN 61010-1:2011 DIN EN IEC 63000:2019
DIN EN 61326-1:2013
The authorized representative for the compilation of technical documents is Mr. Wolf-
gang Bremer, Pfeiffer Vacuum GmbH, Berliner Straße 43, 35614 Asslar, Germany.
Signature:
Pfeiffer Vacuum GmbH
Berliner Straße 43
35614 Asslar
Germany
(Daniel Sälzer)